Date: TUESDAY OCTOBER 18th

8:30

Rhynard

Wolejko

Falk

Stevenson

8:38

Evans

Benson

Marchand

8:47

8:56

9:05

9:14

9:22

9:30

9:38

9:47

9:56

10:04

10:13

10:21

10:30

Neilsen

Melia

Fleishell

Yarnall

10:39

10:47

10:56

11:04

11:13

11:21

11:30

11:39

11:47

11:56

12:04

12:13

12:21

12:30

12:39

12:47

GUEST

12:56

KRAEMER

1:04

1:13

1:21

1:30

1:39

1:47

1:56

2:04

2:13

2:21

2:30




